
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Blair-Taylor (A) 11:38.65 10

2 Fall Creek (A) 11:55.30 8

3 Stanley-Boyd (A) 13:14.56 6

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BOOTH, Jenna Eleva-Strum 18.75  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 LARSON, Elli Osseo-Fairchild 19.47  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 HAMMOND, Sophia Blair-Taylor 20.18  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 SCHOLZE, Carissa Osseo-Fairchild 20.30  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 GOEBEL, Stephanie Stanley-Boyd 20.76  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 RUBECK, Quinlyn Fall Creek 21.03  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 NELSON, Carlie Stanley-Boyd 21.29  (NW) 1(1) 2

8 CORDERO, Grace Augusta 23.00  (NW) 1(2) 1

9 STALHEIM, Chelsey Blair-Taylor 25.00  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 NELSON, Carlie Stanley-Boyd 21.29

2 CORDERO, Grace Augusta 23.00

3 STALHEIM, Chelsey Blair-Taylor 25.00

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BOOTH, Jenna Eleva-Strum 18.75

2 LARSON, Elli Osseo-Fairchild 19.47

3 HAMMOND, Sophia Blair-Taylor 20.18

4 SCHOLZE, Carissa Osseo-Fairchild 20.30

5 GOEBEL, Stephanie Stanley-Boyd 20.76

6 RUBECK, Quinlyn Fall Creek 21.03

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MILLIREN, Molly Thorp 14.04  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 STAIB, Amanda Stanley-Boyd 14.83  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 MATSON, Elle Regis 15.11  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 ECKEL, Marissa Blair-Taylor 15.14  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 VIRCKS, McKenzie Stanley-Boyd 15.27  (NW) 2(1) 4

6 HOLUM, Savanah Osseo-Fairchild 15.40  (NW) 3(5) 3

7 WILSON, Camille Fall Creek 15.49  (NW) 2(2) 2

8 JEHSE, Johnson Stanley-Boyd 15.65  (NW) 2(3) 1

9 MURILLO, Julieta Blair-Taylor 15.68  (NW) 3(6)

10 MCLEAN, Brooke Eleva-Strum 15.87  (NW) 1(1)

11 PALAND, Inken Regis 15.92  (NW) 3(7)

12 CONNER, Avery Augusta 16.20  (NW) 2(4)

13 WALSKE, Hannah Osseo-Fairchild 16.28  (NW) 3(8)

14 KOXLIEN, Anicka Blair-Taylor 16.31  (NW) 2(5)

15 RUD, Morgan Osseo-Fairchild 16.32  (NW) 2(6)

#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 VIVIAN, Schneider Stanley-Boyd 17.13  (NW) 2(7)

17 LYONS, Samantha Augusta 17.48  (NW) 1(2)

18 SCHNEIDER, Anna Augusta 18.29  (NW) 1(3)

19 NEISIUS, Brittany Thorp 18.63  (NW) 1(4)

20 MARGAN, Isabelle Blair-Taylor 19.53  (NW) 1(5)

21 BATES, Sydney Regis 20.03  (NW) 1(6)

THOMPSON, McKenna Thorp DNS  (NW) 1

TOMLIN, Tori Osseo-Fairchild DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCLEAN, Brooke Eleva-Strum 15.87

2 LYONS, Samantha Augusta 17.48

3 SCHNEIDER, Anna Augusta 18.29

4 NEISIUS, Brittany Thorp 18.63

5 MARGAN, Isabelle Blair-Taylor 19.53

6 BATES, Sydney Regis 20.03

THOMPSON, McKenna Thorp DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 VIRCKS, McKenzie Stanley-Boyd 15.27

2 WILSON, Camille Fall Creek 15.49

3 JEHSE, Johnson Stanley-Boyd 15.65

4 CONNER, Avery Augusta 16.20

5 KOXLIEN, Anicka Blair-Taylor 16.31

6 RUD, Morgan Osseo-Fairchild 16.32

7 VIVIAN, Schneider Stanley-Boyd 17.13

TOMLIN, Tori Osseo-Fairchild DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MILLIREN, Molly Thorp 14.04

2 STAIB, Amanda Stanley-Boyd 14.83

3 MATSON, Elle Regis 15.11

4 ECKEL, Marissa Blair-Taylor 15.14

5 HOLUM, Savanah Osseo-Fairchild 15.40

6 MURILLO, Julieta Blair-Taylor 15.68

7 PALAND, Inken Regis 15.92

8 WALSKE, Hannah Osseo-Fairchild 16.28

#7 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SHULT, Carolyn Augusta 6:08.76 10

2 SCHOLZE, Cameron Osseo-Fairchild 6:14.51 8

3 LEA, Lauren Augusta 6:18.21 6

4 MCLAIN, Marisa Chippewa Valley L 6:39.57 5

5 THOMSON, Ellie Fall Creek 6:49.61 4

6 GILLINGHAM, Valerie Osseo-Fairchild 6:59.73 3

7 REYNOLDS, Leah Osseo-Fairchild 7:21.78 2
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#7 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
8 KOHEL, Megan Blair-Taylor 7:24.84 1

9 KUDELINA, Polina Augusta 7:28.63

10 EMMA, Robert Stanley-Boyd 8:21.36

OLSON, Allison Eleva-Strum DNS

#9 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Osseo-Fairchild (A) 2:01.97 10

2 Blair-Taylor (A) 2:02.04 8

3 Thorp (A) 2:03.92 6

4 Chippewa Valley Lightning (A) 2:10.19 5

5 Stanley-Boyd (A) 2:14.65 4

Eleva-Strum (A) DQ

#11 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MILLIREN, Molly Thorp 1:02.38 2(1) 10

2 VITORT, Allison Stanley-Boyd 1:03.10 2(2) 8

3 LARSON, Molly Fall Creek 1:11.09 2(3) 6

4 WALKER, Tenley Augusta 1:13.00 2(4) 5

5 MARTIN, Darcie Augusta 1:14.16 1(1) 4

6 ENDVICK, McKenna Stanley-Boyd 1:15.03 2(5) 3

7 HIGGINS, Micaiah Chippewa Valley L 1:17.96 1(2) 2

8 MILAND, Alyssa Eleva-Strum 1:19.73 1(3) 1

9 JODIE, Sorenson Stanley-Boyd 1:22.50 2(6)

10 VIVIAN, Schneider Stanley-Boyd 1:25.44 2(7)

11 LAMBRIGHT, Amber Blair-Taylor 1:28.61 1(4)

12 NEISIUS, Brittany Thorp 1:32.29 1(5)

13 MARGAN, Isabelle Blair-Taylor 1:40.87 1(6)

THEISEN, Grace Regis DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MARTIN, Darcie Augusta 1:14.16

2 HIGGINS, Micaiah Chippewa Valley L 1:17.96

3 MILAND, Alyssa Eleva-Strum 1:19.73

4 LAMBRIGHT, Amber Blair-Taylor 1:28.61

5 NEISIUS, Brittany Thorp 1:32.29

6 MARGAN, Isabelle Blair-Taylor 1:40.87

Section 2 of 2

1 MILLIREN, Molly Thorp 1:02.38

2 VITORT, Allison Stanley-Boyd 1:03.10

3 LARSON, Molly Fall Creek 1:11.09

4 WALKER, Tenley Augusta 1:13.00

5 ENDVICK, McKenna Stanley-Boyd 1:15.03

6 JODIE, Sorenson Stanley-Boyd 1:22.50

#11 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 VIVIAN, Schneider Stanley-Boyd 1:25.44

THEISEN, Grace Regis DNS

#13 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Fall Creek (A) 55.69 10

2 Osseo-Fairchild (A) 56.42 8

3 Blair-Taylor (A) 57.60 6

4 Stanley-Boyd (A) 58.27 5

5 Eleva-Strum (A) 1:00.64 4

6 Thorp (A) 1:01.74 3

#15 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FREDERIXON, Kylah Blair-Taylor 54.03 2(1) 10

2 BOOTH, Jenna Eleva-Strum 55.01 2(2) 8

3 LEA, Lauren Augusta 57.79 2(3) 6

4 HAMMOND, Sophia Blair-Taylor 1:01.71 2(4) 5

5 GOEBEL, Stephanie Stanley-Boyd 1:03.21 2(5) 4

6 PUTZY, Kylie Eleva-Strum 1:04.27 1(1) 3

7 NELSON, Carlie Stanley-Boyd 1:04.98 2(6) 2

8 KOHEL, Megan Blair-Taylor 1:06.50 2(7) 1

9 MCALEER, Annabelle Eleva-Strum 1:07.53 1(2)

10 STALHEIM, Chelsey Blair-Taylor 1:12.48 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 PUTZY, Kylie Eleva-Strum 1:04.27

2 MCALEER, Annabelle Eleva-Strum 1:07.53

Section 2 of 2

1 FREDERIXON, Kylah Blair-Taylor 54.03

2 BOOTH, Jenna Eleva-Strum 55.01

3 LEA, Lauren Augusta 57.79

4 HAMMOND, Sophia Blair-Taylor 1:01.71

5 GOEBEL, Stephanie Stanley-Boyd 1:03.21

6 NELSON, Carlie Stanley-Boyd 1:04.98

7 KOHEL, Megan Blair-Taylor 1:06.50

8 STALHEIM, Chelsey Blair-Taylor 1:12.48

#17 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BERG, Hannah Blair-Taylor 2:45.90 3(1) 10

2 LEJCHER, Kaelyn Blair-Taylor 2:47.45 3(2) 8

3 BERG, Macie Blair-Taylor 2:54.48 3(3) 6

4 KRAMER, Zoe Blair-Taylor 2:57.71 3(4) 5

5 HOOK, Josie Fall Creek 2:58.12 3(5) 4

6 MCLAIN, Kayla Chippewa Valley L 3:00.12 2(1) 3
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#17 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 ACCOLA, Gretchen Chippewa Valley L 3:01.41 3(6) 2

8 VIZER, Josephine Augusta 3:02.09 2(2) 1

9 NICOLAI, Bella Osseo-Fairchild 3:04.88 2(3)

10 MCLAIN, Marisa Chippewa Valley L 3:13.54 2(4)

11 GILLINGHAM, Alison Osseo-Fairchild 3:19.82 2(5)

12 SHILTS, Kelli Stanley-Boyd 3:20.48 2(6)

13 HIGGINS, Micaiah Chippewa Valley L 3:20.87 1(1)

14 KUDELINA, Polina Augusta 3:38.08 1(2)

15 HANNAH, Melville Stanley-Boyd 3:41.90 1(3)

MILAND, Alyssa Eleva-Strum DNS 1

OLSON, Allison Eleva-Strum DNS 2

VITORT, Allison Stanley-Boyd DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 HIGGINS, Micaiah Chippewa Valley L 3:20.87

2 KUDELINA, Polina Augusta 3:38.08

3 HANNAH, Melville Stanley-Boyd 3:41.90

MILAND, Alyssa Eleva-Strum DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 MCLAIN, Kayla Chippewa Valley L 3:00.12

2 VIZER, Josephine Augusta 3:02.09

3 NICOLAI, Bella Osseo-Fairchild 3:04.88

4 MCLAIN, Marisa Chippewa Valley L 3:13.54

5 GILLINGHAM, Alison Osseo-Fairchild 3:19.82

6 SHILTS, Kelli Stanley-Boyd 3:20.48

OLSON, Allison Eleva-Strum DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 BERG, Hannah Blair-Taylor 2:45.90

2 LEJCHER, Kaelyn Blair-Taylor 2:47.45

3 BERG, Macie Blair-Taylor 2:54.48

4 KRAMER, Zoe Blair-Taylor 2:57.71

5 HOOK, Josie Fall Creek 2:58.12

6 ACCOLA, Gretchen Chippewa Valley L 3:01.41

VITORT, Allison Stanley-Boyd DNS

#19 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STAIB, Amanda Stanley-Boyd 30.58  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 LARSON, Molly Fall Creek 31.31  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 VINING, Malerie Fall Creek 31.75  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 WALKER, Tenley Augusta 31.82  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 WALUKAS, Annika Chippewa Valley L 32.09  (NW) 1(1) 4

6 ENDVICK, McKenna Stanley-Boyd 32.71  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 WALSKE, Hannah Osseo-Fairchild 32.78  (NW) 2(2) 2

8 WILSON, Camille Fall Creek 33.45  (NW) 2(3) 1

#19 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 JEHSE, Johnson Stanley-Boyd 33.46  (NW) 3(5)

10 MATCHEY, Anna Eleva-Strum 33.72  (NW) 2(4)

11 TOMLIN, Tori Osseo-Fairchild 33.93  (NW) 1(2)

12 HELLER, Carlie Augusta 34.01  (NW) 2(5)

13 KOXLIEN, Anicka Blair-Taylor 34.46  (NW) 3(6)

14 TIETJENS, Caroline Osseo-Fairchild 34.49  (NW) 1(3)

15 RUD, Morgan Osseo-Fairchild 34.50  (NW) 2(6)

16 CORDERO, Grace Augusta 34.56  (NW) 1(4)

17 PEDERSEN, MaryRose Eleva-Strum 34.90  (NW) 1(5)

18 COLLINS, Bri Blair-Taylor 34.91  (NW) 3(7)

19 STALHEIM, Chelsey Blair-Taylor 36.93  (NW) 3(8)

20 SCHNEIDER, Anna Augusta 37.07  (NW) 1(7)

21 MARGAN, Isabelle Blair-Taylor 41.65  (NW) 2(7)

22 BATES, Sydney Regis 43.16  (NW) 1(8)

GRESCHNER, Madisyn Thorp 33.93  (NW) 1

HAZUGA, Sandra Stanley-Boyd DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

GRESCHNER, Madisyn Thorp 33.93

1 WALUKAS, Annika Chippewa Valley L 32.09

2 TOMLIN, Tori Osseo-Fairchild 33.93

3 TIETJENS, Caroline Osseo-Fairchild 34.49

4 CORDERO, Grace Augusta 34.56

5 PEDERSEN, MaryRose Eleva-Strum 34.90

7 SCHNEIDER, Anna Augusta 37.07

8 BATES, Sydney Regis 43.16

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ENDVICK, McKenna Stanley-Boyd 32.71

2 WALSKE, Hannah Osseo-Fairchild 32.78

3 WILSON, Camille Fall Creek 33.45

4 MATCHEY, Anna Eleva-Strum 33.72

5 HELLER, Carlie Augusta 34.01

6 RUD, Morgan Osseo-Fairchild 34.50

7 MARGAN, Isabelle Blair-Taylor 41.65

HAZUGA, Sandra Stanley-Boyd DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 STAIB, Amanda Stanley-Boyd 30.58

2 LARSON, Molly Fall Creek 31.31

3 VINING, Malerie Fall Creek 31.75

4 WALKER, Tenley Augusta 31.82

5 JEHSE, Johnson Stanley-Boyd 33.46

6 KOXLIEN, Anicka Blair-Taylor 34.46

7 COLLINS, Bri Blair-Taylor 34.91

8 STALHEIM, Chelsey Blair-Taylor 36.93
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#21 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HERMAN, Kari Osseo-Fairchild 12:36.29 10

2 SHULT, Carolyn Augusta 13:42.45 8

3 MCALEER, Annabelle Eleva-Strum 16:14.16 6

#23 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Fall Creek (A) 4:33.32 10

2 Osseo-Fairchild (A) 4:42.89 8

3 Blair-Taylor (A) 4:49.82 6

4 Eleva-Strum (A) 5:04.59 5

5 Stanley-Boyd (A) 5:21.12 4

#25 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 FALDET, Kayla Osseo-Fairchild 108' 3" 2(1) 10

2 NELSON, Carly Blair-Taylor 89' 1" 2(2) 8

3 SCHOEN, Paige Fall Creek 82' 10" 2(3) 6

4 HEROLD, Olivia Augusta 80' 7" 2(4) 5

5 SACKETT, Anna Fall Creek 80' 1" 1(1) 4

6 KOENIG, Ella Stanley-Boyd 77' 1" 2(5) 3

7 BAUTCH, Autumn Eleva-Strum 76' 0" 2(6) 2

8 GREEN, Madelynn Stanley-Boyd 70' 8" 2(7) 1

9 CECENAS, Hannia Blair-Taylor 70' 0" 1(2)

9 CAPOUCH, Samantha Blair-Taylor 70' 0" 2(8)

11 NICHOLS, Haylee Stanley-Boyd 68' 9" 2(9)

12 HILLESTAD, Kloe Eleva-Strum 65' 2" 1(3)

13 TILLER, Kameara Osseo-Fairchild 64' 5" 2(10)

14 LAMBRIGHT, Amber Blair-Taylor 62' 6" 1(4)

15 MEEKER, Taylor Stanley-Boyd 62' 4" 1(5)

16 KENT, Kassie Fall Creek 57' 11" 1(6)

17 SCHADRIE, Jordan Eleva-Strum 55' 10" 1(7)

18 SETLA, Iza Regis 53' 6" 1(8)

19 HENRICKSON, Ahna Fall Creek 51' 1" 1(9)

20 REYNEN, Mykaila Regis 47' 2" 2(11)

21 THOMPSON, McKenna Thorp 43' 2" 1(10)

22 NEISIUS, Brittany Thorp 36' 8" 1(11)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SACKETT, Anna Fall Creek 80' 1"

2 CECENAS, Hannia Blair-Taylor 70' 0"

3 HILLESTAD, Kloe Eleva-Strum 65' 2"

4 LAMBRIGHT, Amber Blair-Taylor 62' 6"

5 MEEKER, Taylor Stanley-Boyd 62' 4"

6 KENT, Kassie Fall Creek 57' 11"

7 SCHADRIE, Jordan Eleva-Strum 55' 10"

#25 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
8 SETLA, Iza Regis 53' 6"

9 HENRICKSON, Ahna Fall Creek 51' 1"

10 THOMPSON, McKenna Thorp 43' 2"

11 NEISIUS, Brittany Thorp 36' 8"

Flight 2 of 2

1 FALDET, Kayla Osseo-Fairchild 108' 3"

2 NELSON, Carly Blair-Taylor 89' 1"

3 SCHOEN, Paige Fall Creek 82' 10"

4 HEROLD, Olivia Augusta 80' 7"

5 KOENIG, Ella Stanley-Boyd 77' 1"

6 BAUTCH, Autumn Eleva-Strum 76' 0"

7 GREEN, Madelynn Stanley-Boyd 70' 8"

8 CAPOUCH, Samantha Blair-Taylor 70' 0"

9 NICHOLS, Haylee Stanley-Boyd 68' 9"

10 TILLER, Kameara Osseo-Fairchild 64' 5"

11 REYNEN, Mykaila Regis 47' 2"

#27 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KUBISHAK, Andrea Osseo-Fairchild 4' 6" 10

2 BERG, Hannah Blair-Taylor 4' 2" 8

2 SHILTS, Kelli Stanley-Boyd 4' 2" 6

4 HELLER, Carlie Augusta 4' 0" 4.5

4 KRAMER, Zoe Blair-Taylor 4' 0" 4.5

VIVIAN, Schneider Stanley-Boyd NH

JODIE, Sorenson Stanley-Boyd NH

HOWE, Liza Blair-Taylor NH

MURILLO, Julieta Blair-Taylor NH

#29 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FREDERIXON, Kylah Blair-Taylor 15' 41 /2  (NW) 10

2 STAIB, Amanda Stanley-Boyd 14' 1"  (NW) 8

3 JOX, Theresa Thorp 13' 71 /2  (NW) 6

4 LIEN, Macy Blair-Taylor 13' 4"  (NW) 5

5 KITTELSON, Keila Osseo-Fairchild 13' 2"  (NW) 4

6 WILSON, Camille Fall Creek 13' 01 /2  (NW) 3

7 MATSON, Elle Regis 12' 10"  (NW) 2

8 ACCOLA, Gretchen Chippewa Valley L12' 9"  (NW) 1

9 NELSON, Carlie Stanley-Boyd 12' 71 /2  (NW)

10 MCLAIN, Kayla Chippewa Valley L12' 23 /4  (NW)

11 SEMERAD, Gabrielle Regis 12' 2"  (NW)

12 ASHLEY, Anderson Stanley-Boyd 11' 111 /2  (NW)

13 PEDERSEN, MaryRose Eleva-Strum 11' 11"  (NW)

13 MCLAIN, Marisa Chippewa Valley L11' 11"  (NW)

15 MCLEAN, Brooke Eleva-Strum 11' 10"  (NW)

15 ECKEL, Marissa Blair-Taylor 11' 10"  (NW)
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#29 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
17 HIGGINS, Micaiah Chippewa Valley L11' 21 /2  (NW)

LARSON, Kiersten Fall Creek ND  (NW)

EMMA, Robert Stanley-Boyd ND  (NW)

PALAND, Inken Regis ND  (NW)

#33 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 FALDET, Kayla Osseo-Fairchild 33' 11" 2(1) 10

2 NICHOLS, Haylee Stanley-Boyd 32' 03 /4 2(2) 8

3 SCHOEN, Paige Fall Creek 31' 01 /4 2(3) 6

4 NELSON, Carly Blair-Taylor 30' 13 /4 2(4) 5

5 HEROLD, Olivia Augusta 29' 4" 2(5) 4

6 GREEN, Madelynn Stanley-Boyd 28' 31 /4 2(6) 3

7 TILLER, Kameara Osseo-Fairchild 28' 01 /2 1(1) 2

8 KOENIG, Ella Stanley-Boyd 27' 10" 2(7) 1

9 HILLESTAD, Kloe Eleva-Strum 27' 3" 1(2)

10 KENT, Kassie Fall Creek 26' 101 /4 2(8)

11 CAPOUCH, Samantha Blair-Taylor 26' 6" 2(9)

12 SACKETT, Anna Fall Creek 25' 3" 1(3)

13 HOWE, Liza Blair-Taylor 25' 01 /2 1(4)

14 COLLINS, Bri Blair-Taylor 24' 71 /2 1(5)

15 BAUTCH, Autumn Eleva-Strum 24' 4" 2(10)

16 CALLIE, Hancock Stanley-Boyd 23' 51 /2 1(6)

17 SETLA, Iza Regis 23' 13 /4 1(7)

18 WALUKAS, Annika Chippewa Valley L22' 51 /4 1(8)

19 REYNEN, Mykaila Regis 22' 21 /4 1(9)

20 MILAND, Alyssa Eleva-Strum 21' 8" 1(10)

21 THOMPSON, McKenna Thorp 19' 10" 2(11)

22 TIETJENS, Caroline Osseo-Fairchild 19' 71 /4 1(11)

23 HENRICKSON, Ahna Fall Creek 18' 93 /4 1(12)

24 NEISIUS, Brittany Thorp 15' 91 /4 1(13)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 TILLER, Kameara Osseo-Fairchild 28' 01 /2

2 HILLESTAD, Kloe Eleva-Strum 27' 3"

3 SACKETT, Anna Fall Creek 25' 3"

4 HOWE, Liza Blair-Taylor 25' 01 /2

5 COLLINS, Bri Blair-Taylor 24' 71 /2

6 CALLIE, Hancock Stanley-Boyd 23' 51 /2

7 SETLA, Iza Regis 23' 13 /4

8 WALUKAS, Annika Chippewa Valley L22' 51 /4

9 REYNEN, Mykaila Regis 22' 21 /4

10 MILAND, Alyssa Eleva-Strum 21' 8"

11 TIETJENS, Caroline Osseo-Fairchild 19' 71 /4

12 HENRICKSON, Ahna Fall Creek 18' 93 /4

#33 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
13 NEISIUS, Brittany Thorp 15' 91 /4

Flight 2 of 2

1 FALDET, Kayla Osseo-Fairchild 33' 11"

2 NICHOLS, Haylee Stanley-Boyd 32' 03 /4

3 SCHOEN, Paige Fall Creek 31' 01 /4

4 NELSON, Carly Blair-Taylor 30' 13 /4

5 HEROLD, Olivia Augusta 29' 4"

6 GREEN, Madelynn Stanley-Boyd 28' 31 /4

7 KOENIG, Ella Stanley-Boyd 27' 10"

8 KENT, Kassie Fall Creek 26' 101 /4

9 CAPOUCH, Samantha Blair-Taylor 26' 6"

10 BAUTCH, Autumn Eleva-Strum 24' 4"

11 THOMPSON, McKenna Thorp 19' 10"

#35 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 VITORT, Allison Stanley-Boyd 29' 41 /2  (NW) 10

2 SCHOLZE, Carissa Osseo-Fairchild 25' 1"  (NW) 8

3 KOENIG, Ella Stanley-Boyd 24' 10"  (NW) 6

HANNAH, Melville Stanley-Boyd ND  (NW)

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Stanley-Boyd STBO 153.5

2 Eleva-Strum EL-S 129.5

3 Augusta AUGU 101

4 Fall Creek FLCK 85

5 Osseo-Fairchild OS-F 58

6 Thorp THOR 40

6 Blair-Taylor BL-T 40

8 Chippewa Valley Lightning CHIP 15

8 Regis REGI 15

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Blair-Taylor BL-T 127.5

2 Stanley-Boyd STBO 114

3 Osseo-Fairchild OS-F 111

4 Fall Creek FLCK 81

5 Augusta AUGU 59.5

6 Eleva-Strum EL-S 39

7 Thorp THOR 35

8 Chippewa Valley Lightning CHIP 22

9 Regis REGI 8
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